AUSTRALIA
Chief Delegate
Dwayne Kirk

Melbourne Centre for
Nanofabrication

dwayne.kirk@nanomelbour
ne.com

BENELUX

Chief Delegate

Albert Van den Berg
University of Twente
a.vandernberg@utwente.nl

Delegate
Henne van Heeren
University of Utrecht

henne@enablingMNT.
com

P

CHINA

Chief Delegate Delegate

Zhiyu Hu Jun Liu

Institute of College of Instrument

and Electronics —
North University of
China

NanoMicroEnergy — Shangai
University and Research
Institute of Micro/Nano
Science Technology, Shangai
Jiao Tong University
zhiyuhu@shu.edu.cn and
zhiyuhu@sjtu.edu.cn

liui@nuc.edu.cn

12



CHINA

Delegate
Rong Zhu
Tsinghua University

Rong zhu@263.net

Delegate
Shengjie Zhao

College of Electronics and
Information Engineering

shengjiezhao@tongji.edu.cn
Delegate
Yufeng Jin

Institute of Microelectronics
— Peking University

yfiin@pku.edu.cn

EUROPEAN COM

Chief Delegate

Augusto A. de Albuquerque
EU Commission in Brasilia
and Lisbon University
Institute
Augusto.Dealbuquerque@ee
as.europa.eu

Delegate

Shengbo Sang
MicroNano System
Research Center —
Taiyuan University of
Technology
sangshengbo@tyut.ed
u.cn

Delegate

Weizheng Yuan
School of Mechanical
Engineering -
Northwestern
Polytechnical
University

yuanwz@nwpu.edu.cn
Delegate

Zheng Cui

Suzhou Institute of
Nanotech — Chinese
Academy Sciences
zcui2009@sinano.ac.c
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FRANCE

Chief Delegate
Nicolas Chaillet
UFC/ FEMTO-ST

nicolas.chaillet@univ-
fcomte.fr

Delegate

Michel De Labachelerie
CNRS, FEMTO-ST
labachel@femto-st.fr

GERMANY

Chief Delegate

Thomas Gessner
Fraunhofer Institute for
Electronic Nano Systems

Thomas.gessner@enas.fraun
hofer.de

Delegate
Thomas Otto
Fraunhofer ENAS

Thomas.otto@enas.fraunhof
er.de

Delegate
Jean-Christophe Eloy

President and CEO
Yole Développement

eloy@yole.fr

Delegate
Reinhard Streiter
Fraunhofer ENAS

Reinhard.streiter@ena
s.fraunhofer.de

Delegate

Thomas R. Dietrich
IVAM
Microtechnology
Network
td@ivam.de
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GERMANY
Delegate
Torsten Thieme

First Sensor AG/Location
Chemnitz

torsten.thieme@first-
sensor.com

IBERIA

Chief Delegate

Carles Cané

National Microelectronics
Centre of Barcelona

cane@cnm.es

ITALY

Chief Delegate
Paolo Dario
Scuola Superiore Sant’Anna

paolo.dario@sssup.it

Delegate
Pietro Siciliano

IMM-CNR

pietro.siciliano@le.imm.cnr.i
t

Delegate
Uwe Kleinkes

Hochschule Hamm-
Lippstadt

Uwe.kleinkes@hshl.de

Delegate
Luis Fonseca
CNM-CSIC -
Autonomous
University of
Barcelona

fonseca@cnm.es

Delegate
Luca Francioso

CNR-IMM / Institute
for Microelectronics
and Microsystems

luca.francioso@le.im
m.cnr.it

Delegate

Thiago Luiz Cordeiro
Reis

ST Microelectronics
thiago.reis@st.com
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JAPAN

Chief Delegate

Isao Shimoyama
University of Tokyo
isao@i.u-tokyo.ac.jp

KOREA
Chief Delegate
Jun-Bo Yoon

Dept. of Mechanical
Engineering, KAIST

jbyoon@ee.kaist.ac.kr

Delegate
Jin Ho Kim

Dept. ME, Yeungnam
University

jinho@ynu.ac.kr

LATIN AMERICA

Chief Delegate
Jacobus Swart

FEEC — UNICAMP & imec,

Brazil

jacobus@fee.unicamp.br

Delegate

Takashi Mihara
Micromachine Center
t_mihara@mmc.or.jp

Delegate
Inkyu Park

Department of
Mechanical
Engineering, KAIST

inkyu@Xkaist.ac.kr

Delegate
Alexandre Dias T.
Costa

IBMP/Fiocruz, Brazil

adcosta@tecpar.br
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LATIN AMERICA
Delegate
Alfonso Torres Jacome

Electronics Department of
INAOE, Mexico
atorres@inaoep.mx

Delegate
Cristiano Krug
CEITEC S.A.

cristiano.krug@ceitec-
sa.com

Delegate

Nilton Morimoto
LSI/USP, Brazil
morimoto@lIsi.usp.br

Delegate

Sebastido Gomes dos Santos

Filho

University of Sdo Paulo -
LSI/PSI/EPUSP, Brazil
sgsantos@usp.br

Delegate
Stanislav Moshkalev
CCS — UNICAMP, Brazil

Delegate
Carlos César Bof Bufon
CNPEM/LNNano

cesar.bof@Innano.cnp
em.br

Delegate
Daniel Oreste Lupi
FAN, Argentina

Decide.bue@gmail.co
m

Delegate

Roberto Panepucci
CTI, Brazil
rpanepuc@cti.gov.br

Delegate
Serguei Balachov

CTI

Serguei.balachov@cti.
gov.br

Delegate
Vilson R. de Almeida
IEAV/CTA, Brazil

stanisla@ccs.unicamp.br . vilson@ieav.cta.br
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Delegate
Willyan Hasenkamp
Unisinos

willyanhc@unisinos.br
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NORDIC

Chief Delegate

Per Ohlckers

Vestfold University College
Per.Ohlckers@hive.no

ROMANIA

Chief Delegate
Alexandra Raluca Stefanescu

National Institute for R&D in
Microtechnologies

alexandra.stefanescu@imt.ro

SWITZERLAND
Chief Delegate
Philippe Fisher
FSRM

Delegate
Jean-Claude Martin

The Swatch Group
Research &
Development Ltd.
jcmartin@asulab.ch

fischer@fsrm.ch

Delegate Delegate
Patrick Albert Phillippe Fluckiger
Microsystems Tecnology of EPFL CMi

CSEM SA
patrick.albert@csem.ch philippe.fluckiger @epf

l.ch
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TAIWAN

Chief Delegate

Yu-Cheng Lin

National Cheng Kung
University
yuclin@mail.ncku.edu.tw

UNITED KINGDOM
Chief Delegate
Marc Desmulliez

Microsystems Engineering
Centre

m.desmulliez@hw.ac.uk

USA

Chief Delegate
Yogesh Gianchandani
Center for Wireless

Integrated MicroSensing and

Systems, U. Michigan
yogesh@umich.edu

Delegate

I-Yu Huang

National Sun Yat-sen
University

iyuhuang@mail.nsysu.
edu.tw

Delegate

Paul Conway
Loughborough
University

p.p.conway@lboro.ac.
uk
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